GARAGES BUSINESS PLAN

OPTION 3
Rent Model (Year 1 to 10)

YEAR 1 RENTS

WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE A
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE B
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE C

YEAR 2 RENTS

WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE A
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE B
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE C

YEAR 3 RENTS

WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE A
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE B

WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE C

YEAR 4 RENTS

WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE A
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE B

WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE C

YEAR 5 RENTS

WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE A
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE B

WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE C

YEAR 6 RENTS

WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE A
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE B
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE C

YEAR 7 RENTS

WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE A
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE B
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE C

YEAR 8 RENTS

WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE A
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE B

WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE C

YEAR 9 RENTS

WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE A
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE B

WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE C

YEAR 10 RENTS

WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE A
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE B

WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE C

[N

GARAGE
CONFIGURATION

differential
£0.00
£0.10
£0.20

£0.00
£0.10
£0.25

£0.00
£0.15
£0.40

£0.00
£0.15
£0.40

£0.00
£0.15
£0.40

£0.00
£0.20
£0.50

£0.00
£0.25
£0.60

£0.00
£0.25
£0.60

£0.00
£0.25
£0.60

Data Modelling

Rent Model (Year 1 to 10)

2 £ 2
e o] B o] o o ) ‘© ]
g g € | S s s 2 2 8
5 £ o £ g z g F. £ g
n = < 3 =, 3 g
3 3 S T = 5] 8
3 3 ? S
4] § a4
£10.01 £10.61 £10.85 £9.99 £10.16 £10.28 £10.28 £9.30 £15.56 £0.00
£10.01 £10.61 £10.85 £9.99 £10.16 £10.28 £10.28 £9.30 £15.56 £0.00
£10.01 £10.61 £10.85 £9.99 £10.16 £10.28 £10.28 £9.30 £15.56 £0.00
£10.15 £10.90 £11.15 £10.15 £10.30 £10.45 £10.45 £9.30 £15.75 £2.03
£10.05 £10.90 £11.15 £10.15 £10.20 £10.35 £10.35 £9.30 £15.70 £2.01
£9.95 £10.90 £11.15 £10.15 £10.10 £10.25 £10.25 £9.30 £15.60 £1.99
£10.20 £10.95 £11.20 £10.20 £10.35 £10.50 £10.50 £9.30 £16.00 £3.57
£10.10 £10.95 £11.20 £10.20 £10.25 £10.40 £10.40 £9.30 £15.85 £3.54
£9.95 £10.95 £11.20 £10.20 £10.10 £10.25 £10.25 £9.30 £15.70 £3.48
£10.35 £11.15 £11.40 £10.35 £10.50 £10.65 £10.65 £9.30 £16.25 £5.18
£10.20 £11.15 £11.40 £10.35 £10.35 £10.50 £10.50 £9.30 £16.10 £5.10
£9.95 £11.15 £11.40 £10.35 £10.10 £10.25 £10.25 £9.30 £15.85 £4.98
£10.45 £11.25 £11.50 £10.45 £10.60 £10.75 £10.75 £9.30 £16.45 £5.23
£10.30 £11.25 £11.50 £10.45 £10.45 £10.60 £10.60 £9.30 £16.30 £5.15
£10.05 £11.25 £11.50 £10.45 £10.20 £10.35 £10.35 £9.30 £15.95 £5.03
£10.55 £11.35 £11.60 £10.55 £10.70 £10.85 £10.85 £9.30 £16.60 £5.28
£10.40 £11.35 £11.60 £10.55 £10.55 £10.70 £10.70 £9.30 £16.45 £5.20
£10.15 £11.35 £11.60 £10.55 £10.30 £10.45 £10.45 £9.30 £16.10 £5.08
£10.70 £11.55 £11.80 £10.70 £10.85 £11.00 £11.00 £9.30 £16.80 £5.35
£10.50 £11.35 £11.80 £10.70 £10.65 £10.80 £10.80 £9.30 £16.60 £5.25
£10.20 £11.05 £11.80 £10.70 £10.35 £10.50 £10.50 £9.30 £16.25 £5.10
£10.85 £11.70 £11.95 £10.85 £11.00 £11.15 £11.15 £9.30 £17.00 £5.43
£10.60 £11.45 £11.95 £10.85 £10.75 £10.90 £10.90 £9.30 £16.80 £5.30
£10.25 £11.10 £11.95 £10.85 £10.40 £10.55 £10.55 £9.30 £16.35 £5.13
£10.95 £11.80 £12.05 £10.95 £11.10 £11.25 £11.25 £9.30 £17.10 £5.48
£10.70 £11.55 £12.05 £10.95 £10.85 £11.00 £11.00 £9.30 £16.90 £5.35
£10.35 £11.20 £12.05 £10.95 £10.50 £10.65 £10.65 £9.30 £16.50 £5.18
£11.00 £11.85 £12.10 £11.00 £11.15 £11.30 £11.30 £9.30 £17.20 £5.50
£10.75 £11.60 £12.10 £11.00 £10.90 £11.05 £11.05 £9.30 £17.00 £5.38
£10.40 £11.25 £12.10 £11.00 £10.55 £10.70 £10.70 £9.30 £16.60 £5.20
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