n	P٦	ш	n	N	3

## OPTION 3 Rent Model (Year 1 to 10)

WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE A

WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE B

WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE C

Rent Model (Year 1 to 10)					1						
	GARAGE CONFIGURATION	Standard	Standard Road Facing	Wide Large Road Facing	Reduced Road Facing	Large	High Large	Wide Large	Bubble	Commercial	VCO concession
YEAR 1 RENTS	L					<u> </u>					
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE A		£10.01	£10.61	£10.85	£9.99	£10.16	£10.28	£10.28	£9.30	£15.56	£0.00
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE B		£10.01	£10.61	£10.85	£9.99	£10.16	£10.28	£10.28	£9.30	£15.56	£0.00
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE C		£10.01	£10.61	£10.85	£9.99	£10.16	£10.28	£10.28	£9.30	£15.56	£0.00
YEAR 2 RENTS	Nec										
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE A	differential £0.00	£10.15	£10.90	£11.15	£10.15	£10.30	£10.45	£10.45	£9.30	£15.75	£2.03
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE B	£0.10	£10.05	£10.90	£11.15	£10.15	£10.20	£10.35	£10.35	£9.30	£15.70	£2.01
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE C	£0.20	£9.95	£10.90	£11.15	£10.15	£10.10	£10.25	£10.25	£9.30	£15.60	£1.99
YEAR 3 RENTS											
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE A	£0.00	£10.20	£10.95	£11.20	£10.20	£10.35	£10.50	£10.50	£9.30	£16.00	£3.57
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE B	£0.10	£10.10	£10.95	£11.20	£10.20	£10.25	£10.40	£10.40	£9.30	£15.85	£3.54
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE C	£0.25	£9.95	£10.95	£11.20	£10.20	£10.10	£10.25	£10.25	£9.30	£15.70	£3.48
YEAR 4 RENTS											
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE A	£0.00	£10.35	£11.15	£11.40	£10.35	£10.50	£10.65	£10.65	£9.30	£16.25	£5.18
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE B	£0.15	£10.20	£11.15	£11.40	£10.35	£10.35	£10.50	£10.50	£9.30	£16.10	£5.10
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE C	£0.40	£9.95	£11.15	£11.40	£10.35	£10.10	£10.25	£10.25	£9.30	£15.85	£4.98
YEAR 5 RENTS											
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE A	£0.00	£10.45	£11.25	£11.50	£10.45	£10.60	£10.75	£10.75	£9.30	£16.45	£5.23
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE B	£0.15	£10.30	£11.25	£11.50	£10.45	£10.45	£10.60	£10.60	£9.30	£16.30	£5.15
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE C	£0.40	£10.05	£11.25	£11.50	£10.45	£10.20	£10.35	£10.35	£9.30	£15.95	£5.03
YEAR 6 RENTS											
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE A	£0.00	£10.55	£11.35	£11.60	£10.55	£10.70	£10.85	£10.85	£9.30	£16.60	£5.28
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE B	£0.15	£10.40	£11.35	£11.60	£10.55	£10.55	£10.70	£10.70	£9.30	£16.45	£5.20
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE C	£0.40	£10.15	£11.35	£11.60	£10.55	£10.30	£10.45	£10.45	£9.30	£16.10	£5.08
YEAR 7 RENTS											
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE A	£0.00	£10.70	£11.55	£11.80	£10.70	£10.85	£11.00	£11.00	£9.30	£16.80	£5.35
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE B	£0.20	£10.50	£11.35	£11.80	£10.70	£10.65	£10.80	£10.80	£9.30	£16.60	£5.25
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE C	£0.50	£10.20	£11.05	£11.80	£10.70	£10.35	£10.50	£10.50	£9.30	£16.25	£5.10
YEAR 8 RENTS											
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE A	£0.00	£10.85	£11.70	£11.95	£10.85	£11.00	£11.15	£11.15	£9.30	£17.00	£5.43
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE B WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE C	£0.25 £0.60	£10.60 £10.25	£11.45 £11.10	£11.95 £11.95	£10.85	£10.75 £10.40	£10.90 £10.55	£10.90 £10.55	£9.30	£16.80 £16.35	£5.30 £5.13
	10.00	110.23	111.10	111.95	110.85	110.40	110.55	110.55	19.30	110.55	15.15
YEAR 9 RENTS											
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE A	£0.00	£10.95	£11.80	£12.05	£10.95	£11.10	£11.25	£11.25	£9.30	£17.10	£5.48
WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE B WEEKLY RENT GARAGE TYPE C	£0.25 £0.60	£10.70 £10.35	£11.55 £11.20	£12.05	£10.95	£10.85	£11.00 £10.65	£11.00 £10.65	£9.30	£16.90 £16.50	£5.35 £5.18
YEAR 10 RENTS					- 100			,,,,,			
NEFELLY DENT CADACE TYPE A	<b></b>		644.05	642.40	644.00	544.45	644.20	644.20	50.20	647.20	
DATE OF THE PARTY OF TAXABLE A		644 66				C44 4 E	644 20	644 20		647.00	

£11.00

£10.75

£10.40

£0.00

£0.25

£0.60

£11.85

£11.60

£11.25

£12.10

£12.10

£12.10

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.15

£10.90

£10.55

£11.30

£11.05

£10.70

£11.30

£11.05

£10.70

£9.30

£9.30

£9.30

£17.20

£17.00

£16.60

£5.50

£5.38 £5.20